29.03.2025  on  with  monthly  rest  charges  and  costs  etc  ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.9,13,290/-  as  on

12.01.2026  due  to  Equitas  Small  Finance  Bank  Ltd  from   1.Mr.Ravi  Janaki,(Borrower)  2.Mrs.Arati  Ravl

Janaki, 3.Mrs.Mahadevi Janaki,    (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.Il,37,000/-(Rupees Eleven Lakl`s Thirty Seven Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.I,13,700/-(Rupees One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Seven Hund

EE      BEYOND   BAN KING     \   whenyoubankwithus-ucontributetowardsabetteredety

DESCRIPTION OF TliE PROPERTY

All  that  piece and  parcel  of residential  immovable  Property  bearing  RDPR  PID: